ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions 24 May — 27 June 2016

Income:
Wayleave
Interest
Total

Expenditure:

Broadband Line

Wildlife Garden maintenance
Grass cutting & strimming
QE 90" event

Insurance

Clerk's salary & training
Playing Field

Total

8.05
10.54
18.59

30.48
100.00
835.20
205.60
322.44
445.80

58.00

1,997.52



