ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions 24 May – 27 June 2016

Income:	£
Wayleave	8.05
Interest	<u>10.54</u>
Total	18.59
Expenditure:	
Broadband Line	30.48
Wildlife Garden maintenance	100.00
Grass cutting & strimming	835.20
QE 90 th event	205.60
Insurance	322.44
Clerk's salary & training	445.80
Playing Field	<u>58.00</u>
Total	1,997.52